A. Blackburn
S. Bowden
J. Bukky

P. Chmelik (3%° & 4™)

C. Coleman
S. Comuzie
D. Ferguson
J. French

K. Gauthier
D. Goodson
J. Hall

A. Hargis (3%°)
K. Harris

A. Leonard
S. Leonard
B. Martin
C. Martin
D. Melton
P. Myrick

J. Patton (5™-8")

D. Peach

C. Peebles

K. Phifer

K. Prince

J. Reynoldson
D. Roberts

K. Rogers (8" & 9')
K. Smothers (5" - 9*)

M. Sturdivant
R. Sturdivant
J. Taylor

A. Tucker

M. Watson

J. Wright (1° - 4™)
R. Wyatt (1% - 7)

James Young
JoAnn Young
ANNUAL

COMPUTER LAB
DISTANCE LEARNING (1% -

4TH)
ISS

TEACHER WORKROOM

CAMDEN CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

201
107
303
214
101
211
100
106
105
205
208
301
112
213
109
302
209
210
204
302
103
301/304
206
111
303
300
110
104
202
102
200
203
214
108
110
305
212

301
104

116
413

STAFF LOCATIONS

PRINCIPAL

OFFICE

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL
SECRETARY/BOOKKEEPER

ATTENDANCE
COUNSELING
GUIDANCE #1
GUIDANCE # 2
GUIDANCE # 3
LIBRARY
NURSE

BASKETBALL OFFICES

Cafeteria

Coordinated School Health

Field House
Central Office

Adult Education / GED

Family Involvement

Career & Technical Center

Camden Elementary

Briarwood

Camden Jr. High
Holladay School

Big Sandy School

LOCATIONS
S. McDowell
D. Churchwell
L. Hill

M. Coleman
S. Brantley
S. Harris

W. Blow

F. Pierson
M.L. Marks
N. Blackburn

D. Roberts
R. Wyatt

PHONE NUMBERS
Debbie Robinson

Phone

Fax

Sheila Barnes
Karen Hudson
Phone

Fax

Phone

Fax

Phone

Fax

Phone

Fax

Phone

Fax

Phone

Fax

403
404
401
415
408
406
407
405
410
412

416
417

584-6353
279-4212
524-0252
584-6111
584-8142
584-1455
584-5511
584-4492
584-1864
584-4918
584-4147
584-4257
584-2985
584-4518
584-5958
584-6874
584-0984
593-3221
593-3245
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